
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO 1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

MOTOCROSS 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - AUGUST 24, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

SOUTHWICK MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  323.1121

16 J. Dowd  323.8082

41 M. Goerke  323.8153

902 C. Cooper  323.8584

29 A. Short  223.8815

15 T. Ferry  323.9636

154 M. De Reuver  324.0427

105 S. Hamblin  324.0738

76 Z. Osborne  324.0849

40 J. Hill  324.10310

9 I. Tedesco  324.13811

801 J. Alessi  324.21812

26 M. Byrne  324.54913

261 J. Morrison  324.60714

55 A. Balbi  224.66215

53 C. Siebler  424.73116

335 K. Tobin  324.82617

215 C. Burdette  324.83418

60 B. Hepler  424.92619

526 B. Lamay  224.96120

109 M. Boni  425.02021

86 M. Willard  325.02322

94 K. Rookstool  225.09323

27 N. Wey  325.10624

709 T. Bright  425.21725

719 V. Friese  525.24826

66 J. Marsack  325.27127

75 R. Renner  525.29228

42 P. Carpenter  725.41629

56 S. Skinner  325.42130

404 T. Medaglia  325.46031

165 C. Gurnee  1025.48532

263 C. Charbonneau  225.58133

873 J. Carpenter  925.68534

547 A. Blessing  225.78735

37 J. Thomas  725.79136

39 R. Clark  625.97337

731 S. Roman  226.80938

927 T. Sewell  229.52739

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  150.9271

29 A. Short  152.4662

9 I. Tedesco  153.5063

15 T. Ferry  253.9794

154 M. De Reuver  454.2405

902 C. Cooper  254.4006

40 J. Hill  354.5237

16 J. Dowd  354.5258

41 M. Goerke  754.5629

801 J. Alessi  354.64010

76 Z. Osborne  854.65011

105 S. Hamblin  254.75612

55 A. Balbi  254.78513

26 M. Byrne  1455.17114

75 R. Renner  755.53215

86 M. Willard  655.58716

60 B. Hepler  1455.64417

27 N. Wey  756.13218

37 J. Thomas  556.20519

66 J. Marsack  356.22720

404 T. Medaglia  456.31121

94 K. Rookstool  656.39122

263 C. Charbonneau  356.41623

53 C. Siebler  856.44624

109 M. Boni  656.57225

709 T. Bright  356.58226

261 J. Morrison  456.68227

42 P. Carpenter  956.82828

719 V. Friese  356.85729

547 A. Blessing  156.90230

335 K. Tobin  657.00731

526 B. Lamay  1057.19632

215 C. Burdette  457.29833

39 R. Clark  1257.36934

165 C. Gurnee  658.15735

873 J. Carpenter  1158.28736

56 S. Skinner  358.62837

24 C. Summey  159.52138

731 S. Roman  31:00.35539

927 T. Sewell  11:03.08840

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

29 A. Short  145.0301

7 J. Stewart  245.2352

154 M. De Reuver  246.0143

9 I. Tedesco  146.0164

801 J. Alessi  146.0265

15 T. Ferry  146.5326

902 C. Cooper  446.5357

41 M. Goerke  746.6158

40 J. Hill  246.7119

55 A. Balbi  146.92210

105 S. Hamblin  447.16411

16 J. Dowd  247.42012

60 B. Hepler  1347.48313

76 Z. Osborne  247.72214

75 R. Renner  747.72215

26 M. Byrne  347.77816

66 J. Marsack  147.81817

109 M. Boni  747.83718

719 V. Friese  348.23219

27 N. Wey  548.24720

709 T. Bright  148.46021

261 J. Morrison  548.52022

37 J. Thomas  1448.55823

86 M. Willard  548.63224

53 C. Siebler  348.68925

404 T. Medaglia  848.70226

526 B. Lamay  548.83027

42 P. Carpenter  848.90428

263 C. Charbonneau  348.98029

39 R. Clark  649.01030

335 K. Tobin  549.19631

94 K. Rookstool  549.22132

56 S. Skinner  349.26533

215 C. Burdette  249.34034

873 J. Carpenter  1149.43935

547 A. Blessing  149.62036

165 C. Gurnee  850.16637

731 S. Roman  351.32838

927 T. Sewell  151.53139

24 C. Summey  15:50.05240
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